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Multi-Mode SFP10GSRD [SFP10GSRD] Multi-mode 10Gbps 300M(OM3) Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~ 70°C V 850 850 300M  -10~70℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSXBB13 [SFPGSXBB13] SFP Transceiver, 1.25 Gigabit , TX-1310/RX-1550, Multi-mode, BIDI, 500m, LC, Temp. 0℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 500M 0~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSXBB15 [SFPGSXBB15] SFP Transceiver, 1.25 Gigabit , TX-1550/RX-1310, Multi-mode, BIDI, 500m, LC, Temp. 0℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 500M 0~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX [SFPGSX] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 850 850 550M  -10~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX-w [SFPGSX-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 850 850 550M  -40~85℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSXD [SFPGSXD] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 850 850 550M  -10~70℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSXD-w [SFPGSXD-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 550m w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 850 850 550M  -40~85℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM [SFP100MM] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver , LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -10~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM-w [SFP100MM-w] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver, LC, Wide Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -40~85℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MMD [SFP100MMD] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MMD-w [SFP100MMD-w] Multi-mode 100Mbps 2KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~ 85°C V 1310 1310 2KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX2 [SFPGSX2] Multi-mode 1000Base-SX 2KM Fiber Transceiver, LC, -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -10~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX2-w [SFPGSX2-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 2km, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -40~85℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX2D [SFPGSX2D] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 2km w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFPGSX2D-w [SFPGSX2D-w] 1000Base-SX Multi-mode Transceiver 2km w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 2KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM5 [SFP100MM5] Multi-mode 100Mbps 5KM Fiber Transceiver w/ LC, Temp. -10°C~70°C V 1310 1310 5KM 0~70℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM5-w [SFP100MM5-w] Multi-mode 100Mbps 5KM Fiber Transceiver w/ LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V 1310 1310 5KM  -40~85℃ 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM5D [SFP100MM5D] SFP-100Mbps, 125Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 5km, 0~70°C, LC with DDM function V 1310 1310 5KM 0~70℃ V 1

Multi-Mode SFP100MM5D-w [SFP100MM5D-w] SFP-100Mbps, 125Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 5km, -40~85°C, LC with DDM function V 1310 1310 5KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10 [SFPGLX10] Single-mode 1000Base-LX 10KM Fiber Transceiver, LC, -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 10KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10-w [SFPGLX10-w] 1000Base-LX Single-mode Transceiver 10km, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 10KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10D [SFPGLX10D] 1000Base-LX Single-mode Transceiver 10km w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 10KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10D-w [SFPGLX10D-w] 1000Base-LX Single-mode Transceiver 10km w/ DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 10KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B13 [SFPGLX10B13] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 10KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B15 [SFPGLX10B15] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 10KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B13-w [SFPGLX10B13-w] Single-mode 1000Base-LX 10KM Fiber Transceiver, BIDI/WDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, LC, -40~85℃ V V 1310 1550 10KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B15-w [SFPGLX10B15-w] Single-mode 1000Base-LX 10KM Fiber Transceiver, BIDI/WDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, LC, -40~85℃ V V 1550 1310 10KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B13D [SFPGLX10B13D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 10KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B15D [SFPGLX10B15D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 10KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B13D-w [SFPGLX10B13D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 10KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX10B15D-w [SFPGLX10B15D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 10Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 10KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP10GLR10D [SFP10GLR10D] Single-mode10Gbps 10KM Fiber Transceiver with DDM, LC, Operating Temp. -10~ 70°C V 1310 1310 10KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B13 [SFP100SM20B13] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 20Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B15 [SFP100SM20B15] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 20Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B13-w [SFP100SM20B13-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 20Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B15-w [SFP100SM20B15-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 20Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B13D [SFP100SM20B13D] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1310nm 20km V V 1310 1550 20KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B15D [SFP100SM20B15D] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1550nm 20km V V 1550 1310 20KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B13D-w [SFP100SM20B13D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1310nm 20km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM20B15D-w [SFP100SM20B15D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1550nm 20km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B13 [SFPGLX20B13] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B15 [SFPGLX20B15] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B13-w [SFPGLX20B13-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B15-w [SFPGLX20B15-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B13D [SFPGLX20B13D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B15D [SFPGLX20B15D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B13D-w [SFPGLX20B13D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 20KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX20B15D-w [SFPGLX20B15D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 20Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 20KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP10GLR20D [SFP10GLR20D] Single-mode 10Gbps 20KM Fiber Transceiver with DDM, LC, Operating Temp. -10~ 70°C V 1310 1310 20KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM30 [SFP100SM30] Single-mode 100Mbps 30KM Fiber Transceiver, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM30-w [SFP100SM30-w] 100Base-FX Single-mode Transceiver 30KM, LC, Industrial Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM30D [SFP100SM30D] Single-mode 100Mbps 30KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM30D-w [SFP100SM30D-w] Single-mode 100Mbps 30KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLHX30 [SFPGLHX30] 1000Base-LHX Single-mode Transceiver 30km, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLHX30-w [SFPGLHX30-w] 1000Base-LHX Single-mode Transceiver 30km, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 30KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLHX30D [SFPGLHX30D] 1000Base LHX DDM single-mode transceiver 30km, -10°C~70°C V 1310 1310 30KM 0~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLHX30D-w [SFPGLHX30D-W] SFP-1000LHX, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 30km, -40~85°C, LC with DDM function V 1310 1310 30KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B13 [SFP100SM40B13] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 40Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B15 [SFP100SM40B15] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 40Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B13-w [SFP100SM40B13-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 40Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B15-w [SFP100SM40B15-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 40Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B13D [SFP100SM40B13D] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1310nm  40km V V 1310 1550 40KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B15D [SFP100SM40B15D] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1550nm  40km V V 1550 1310 40KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Type Model Name Des.
Speed
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Single Mode SFP100SM40B13D-w [SFP100SM40B13D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1310nm 40km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM40B15D-w [SFP100SM40B15D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1550nm 40km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLHX40 [SFPGLHX40] SFP-1000LHX, 1.25Gbps, Single-Mode 1310nm, 40km, -10°C~70°C V 1310 1310 40KM 0~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B13 [SFPGLX40B13] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B15 [SFPGLX40B15] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B13-w [SFPGLX40B13-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B15-w [SFPGLX40B15-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B13D-w [SFPGLX40B13D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 40KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX40B15D-w [SFPGLX40B15D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 40Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 40KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP10GER40D [SFP10GER40D] Single-mode 10Gbps 40KM Fiber Transceiver with DDM, LC, Operating Temp. -10~ 70°C V 1550 1550 80KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGXD50 [SFPGXD50] 1000Base-XD Single-mode Transceiver 50km, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1550 1550 50KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGXD50-w [SFPGXD50-w] 1000Base-XD Single-mode Transceiver 50km, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1550 1550 50KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGXD50D [SFPGXD50D] 1000Base XD DDM single-mode transceiver  50km, -10°C~70°C V 1550 1550 50KM -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGXD50D-w [SFPGXD50D-w] SFP-1000XD-DD-IT, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-mode, 50km, -40~85℃, LC with DDM function V 1550 1550 50KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60 [SFP100SM60] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 60Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V 1310 1310 60KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60-w [SFP100SM60-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 60Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V 1310 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60D [SFP100SM60D] Single-mode 100Mbps 60KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1310 1310 60KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60D-w [SFP100SM60D-w] Single-mode 100Mbps 60KM Fiber Transceiver with DDMI, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1310 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B13 [SFP100SM60B13] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 60Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B15 [SFP100SM60B15] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM, 60Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B13-w [SFP100SM60B13-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 60Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B15-w [SFP100SM60B15-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode BIDI/WDM 60Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B13D-w [SFP100SM60B13D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1310nm 60km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM60B15D-w [SFP100SM60B15D-w] 100Mbps BIDI DDM single-mode transceiver 1550nm 60km, -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B13 [SFPGLX60B13] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B15 [SFPGLX60B15] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B13-w [SFPGLX60B13-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B15-w [SFPGLX60B15-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B13D [SFPGLX60B13D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B15D [SFPGLX60B15D] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -10℃~70℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B13D-w [SFPGLX60B13D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1310/RX 1550nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1310 1550 60KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGLX60B15D-w [SFPGLX60B15D-w] 1000Base-LX, S.M., BIDI DDM TX 1550/RX 1310nm, 60Km, LC, Temp. -40℃~85℃ V V 1550 1310 60KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGZX70 [SFPGZX70] 1000Base-ZX Single-mode Transceiver 70km, LC, Operating Temp. -10~70℃ V 1550 1550 70KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGZX70-w [SFPGZX70-w] 1000Base-ZX Single-mode Transceiver 70km, LC, Operating Temp. -40~85℃ V 1550 1550 70KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGZX70D [SFPGZX70D] SFP-1000ZX-DD-IT, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-mode, 70km, 0~70℃, LC with DDM function V 1550 1550 70KM 0~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGZX70D-w [SFPGZX70D-w] SFP-1000ZX-DD-IT, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-mode, 70km, -40~85℃, LC with DDM function V 1550 1550 70KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM80 [SFP100SM80] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 80Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V 1310 1310 80KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM80-w [SFP100SM80-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 80Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V 1310 1310 80KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGZX80 [SFPGZX80] SFP-1000ZX, 1.25Gbps, Single-Mode 1550nm, 80km, -10°C~70°C V 1550 1550 80KM 0~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP10GZR80D [SFP10GZR80D] Single-mode 10Gbps 80KM Fiber Transceiver with DDM, LC, Operating Temp. -10~ 70°C V 1550 1550 80KM  -10~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFP100SM100 [SFP100SM100] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 100Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V 1550 1550 100KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM100-w [SFP100SM100-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 100Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V 1550 1550 100KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX110 [SFPGEZX110] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 110km, 0~70℃ V 1550 1550 110KM 0~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX110-w [SFPGEZX110-w] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 110km, -40~85℃ V 1550 1550 110KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM120 [SFP100SM120] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 120Km,LC,Temp. -10℃~70℃ V 1550 1550 120KM  -10~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFP100SM120-w [SFP100SM120-w] SFP Transceiver,100Mbps,Single mode 120Km,LC,Temp. -40℃~85℃ V 1550 1550 120KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX120 [SFPGEZX120] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 120km, 0~70℃ V 1550 1550 120KM 0~70℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX120-w [SFPGEZX120-w] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 120km, -40~85℃ V 1550 1550 120KM  -40~85℃ 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX120D [SFPGEZX120D] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, DDM, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 120km, 0~70℃ V 1550 1550 120KM 0~70℃ V 1

Single Mode SFPGEZX120D-w [SFPGEZX120D-w] SFP-1000EZX, 1.25Gbps, DDM, 1550nm, Single-Mode, 120km, -40~85℃ V 1550 1550 120KM  -40~85℃ V 1

Copper SFP SFPGRJ45 [SFPGRJ45] Copper SFP, 1.25 Gigabit , 10/100/1000T,  RJ-45 Connector, Temp. 0℃~70℃ V - - 100M 0~70℃ 1

Copper SFP SFPGRJ45-w [SFPGRJ45-w] Copper SFP, 1.25 Gigabit , 10/100/1000T,  RJ-45 Connector, Temp. -40~85℃ V - - 100M  -40~85℃ 1

*If there is any required SFP not available in above list, please feel free to contact Korenix. We will do our best to help you.


